FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

05-31=L09-026

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

69 FT
SEC 4 PT 5

1076 PARK LAYNE MANOCR

DATE

L=10-67
2-7-72

2-8-7L
5-11-78
7-22-81
1-9-91
5-17-95
3-14-02

L=20-64 PARK LAYNE CORPCRATION
5-27-64 JORDON, JACK & CORA L.
PRATER, CHARLES R. & GERALDINE

PRATER, GERALDINE
BOWERS DAVID L & JOANNE

HAYWOOD, JODY L.
MATA ERNESTO

WLATON PHILLIP D & TERESA M
MUDRY TIMOTHY I & MYRNA L

HAYWOOD JODY L & TESSIA O

SURV DEED C.F. 18.90

C.F.26.00

C.F. 35.50

CF 52.00

NO C.F.

SP 72,900




